
TE NDER D OCUM EN T N o. 5 7 5 /CREDA/SPV- PUMPS/SSY-VI /2 0 2 1

Ref. N o. 5 1 5 /CRE DAIS PV-Pumps/S SY-VI /Te nder / 2027 Date: 12.05.2021

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

CREDA invites sealed tender for Standardisation of Rates for Survey, design, supply, installation
and commissioning of Solar Photovoltaic Irrigation pumps with five years COMC, onsite warrantee &
Insurance for anywhere in the State of Chhattisgarh from registered company with manufacturing facility
in India and System integrators for SPV Module/Pump set/Controller with 3 years track record in SPV

The quantity of pumps mentioned in above table may vary as per
demand.

Important Events and time schedule for this tender are as follows -

actual site conditions and

irrigation pumping systems, as per following detr ils -

sl.
No.

Item Description Approximate
Quantity

Cost of
Tender

Document
EMD Essentials

7.
SPV Pumps 3 HPIACIDC
Submersible/ Surface)

L0,000 Rs 25,000.00
+1.BVo GST =

Rs.29,500.00
Rs.15,00,000.00

As per clause no.1A
to 1F of Eligibility

Criteria
(Page no.08)2.

SPV Pumps 5 HP(ACIDC
Submersible/Surface) L0,000

TOTAL 20,000 29,500.00 15,00,000.00

Particulars From Date
&Time

To Date
&Time Place

Date of issue of notice inviting bid
l2.OS.2O2lOSzOO

PM
Period of availability of bidding document
at website

L2.O5.2O2[OStOO
PM

05.06.2021 05:00
PM

http : / / www.creda.co.in

Submission of Technical Bid L2.O5.2021OSIOO

PM
05.06.202105:00

PM
At H.O. CREDA,
RE-lV, Section.

Submission of e-Price Bid-l & II* L2I52O2LO5:OO
PM

05.06.2021 05:00
PM

hnp: / / wtuw.cspc.co.in

Submission of pre bid queries in writing
l-3.05.2021 10:OO

AM
18.05.2021 05:00

PM
At H.O. CREDA or by
E-mail : saursujla@gmail.com

Opening ofTechnical Bid D7.O6.2O2lIO:OO
AM

At Conference Hall - Vikas
Bhawan, Civil Lines, Raipur

Declaration of Eligible Tenderer
[The technical qualification part')

LO.O6.2O2tIO:OO
AM At H.O. CREDA, RE-IV, Section.

Opening of e- Price Bid
(The financial part of the bid - bidders who
qualified in technical bidl

Lt.O6.2O2tl2:OO
PM

At Conference Hall - Vikas
Bhawan, Civil Lines, Raipur

*e-Price bid- II, to be filled by only those bidders who are MNRE approved manufacturer of
universal solar pump controller

Price Bid shall be submitted online only at http://www.cspc.co.in, however Technical bid will
have to be submitted in hard copy at Chief Engineer IRE - IVJ Sectlon, Near Energy Education park VIp
Road, Raipur. Bidders are advised to follow the instructions provided for Registration and e-Submission
Process accordingly. [for any query about e-bidding please visit user manual at httn://www.cspc.co.in,J

Details of this tender are mentioned at Tender Documents which can be downloaded
from our website www.credo.co.in.

The tenderer should have to deposit tender document cost along with EMD as mentioned
above through demand draft payable to CREDA Raipur while submitting tender.

Tenderers are requested to submit their suggestions/objections/ reservations, if any with
details so as to avoid any confusion and to ensure clarity and transparency regarding the tender in
writing or by e-mail.

Page 3



TENDER D0CUIWENT No. 57 5/CREDA/SPV-PUMPS/SSY-W/2027

AnyAddendum/Corrigendum/Ammendment Notice if arrises will only be uploaded on CREDA's
Website.

CREDA reserves all rights to accept/reject any or all tenders in full/part without assigning any

RE-IV, H.O. CREDA
Raipur (CG)

Page 4


